ORD. #

129
130
131

132
133

2017-01
2017-01
2017-02
2017-03
2017-04

2018-01
2018-02
2018-03

2019-01
2019-02
2019-03
2019-07

2020-01
2020-02

2021-01
2021-02
2021-03

2022-01
2022-02
2022-03

2024-01
2024-02
2024-03
2024-04
2024-05
2024-06

HOFFMAN, ILLINOIS

TITLE

Liquor: Gambling
Prevailing Wage
Utilities: Rates

Budget
Motor Vehicles: Golf Carts

Administration: Expenses
Appropriation

Prevailing Wage

Corporate Purposes for Fiscal Year
Tax Levy

Missing
Missing
Missing

Administration: Bids

Administration: Purchasing

Mandated Policies: Sexual Harassment
Offenses: Cannabis Business Prohibited

Appropriation
Tax Levy

Appropriation
Liquor
Tax Levy

Appropriation
Tax Levy
Revised Code

Paid Leave
Appropriation

Utilities: Water Rates
Franchises: Trash
Business: Solicitors

DATE

04/13/16
06/08/16
08/10/16

08/10/16
08/10/16

02/08/17
2017
06/14/17
08/09/17
09/13/17

05/08/19
05/08/19
05/08/19
09/11/19

2020
2020

2021
11/10/21
2021

2022
2022
10/12/22

03/1/24
2024

07/10/24
07/10/24
09/11/24

[September, 2024]

LOCATION IN CODE

Section 21-3-17

Special Legislation

Secs. 38-2-9; 38-3-79;
38-4-79

Special Legislation
Chapter 24

Ch. 1; Art. VI

Special Legislation
Special Legislation
Special Legislation
Special Legislation

Section 1-2-26
Section 1-2-30
Ch. 22; Art. IX
Section 27-2-34

Special Legislation
Special Legislation

Special Legislation
Chapter 21
Special Legislation

Special Legislation
Special Legislation
New Code

Special Legislation
Special Legislation

Section 38-3-79

Chapter 15
Ch. 7; Art. IIT & IV

List- 1



